121
D
ie
-r
o
ll
e
r

Bolster
Maximum
lifting stroke
L：Low distance clamp type
H：Upper distance clamp type
＊ Overall length of model DRA18 is 10mm shorter than above lengths.
● Cut the end plate 0.5 mm shorter than the
depth of the T/U-slot.
mm
Model DRA18 DRA20 DRA30
E 19 23 23
F 1 2 2
mm
Model T/U-slot
dimension a A K
DRL-18 L 18 17
32
H 43
DRL-20 L 20 19
32
H 43
DRL-22 H 22 21 43
DRL-24 H 24 23 43
DRL-28 L 28 27
45
H 58
DRL-32 H 32 31 58
DRL-36 H 36 35 63
kN
　　　Model
DRA18 DRA20 DRA30
Overall length